
January 2023

STORAGE RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET TULLOCH RIVER CANALS

DAY ELEV RES. CHANGE RELEASE OUTLET SPILL JOINT MAIN SOUTH MAIN
547

1 361.13 616 69 3,014 0 3,123 0 0

2 360.58 578 -38 2,499 0 2,559 0 0

3 359.92 531 -47 1,057 0 1,085 0 0

4 359.86 527 -4 406 0 417 0 0

5 359.89 529 2 407 0 443 0 0

6 359.89 529 0 408 0 425 0 0

7 359.89 529 0 408 0 418 0 0

8 360.46 569 40 657 0 657 0 0

9 360.92 601 32 2,326 0 2,367 0 0

10 360.55 576 -25 2,187 0 2,230 0 0

11 359.89 529 -47 951 0 992 0 0

12 359.89 529 0 403 0 408 0 0

13 360.39 564 35 562 0 549 0 0

14 360.74 589 25 1,946 0 1,981 0 0

15 360.58 578 -11 1,936 0 1,987 0 0

16 360.80 593 15 1,829 0 1,900 0 0

17 360.43 567 -26 1,830 0 1,874 0 0

18 359.89 529 -38 710 0 738 0 0

19 359.89 529 0 403 0 417 0 0

20 359.89 529 0 403 0 410 0 0

21 359.89 529 0 402 0 409 0 0

22 359.89 529 0 402 0 407 0 0

23 359.89 529 0 401 0 403 0 0

24 359.89 529 0 401 0 403 0 0

25 359.90 530 1 402 0 401 0 0

26 359.76 520 -10 298 0 298 0 0

27 359.77 521 1 219 0 201 0 0

28 359.77 521 0 221 0 202 0 0

29 359.77 521 0 222 0 205 0 0

30 359.77 521 0 222 0 205 0 0

31 359.77 521 0 222 0 204 0 0

TOTALS -26 27,754 0 28,318 0 0

ACRE-FEET -26 55,050 0 56,169 0 0

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Joint Main Canal 0 Outlet 0
South Main Canal 0 Spill 56,169

Total 56168.753
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